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PLAN HOLDER LIST 
Project Name: Hutchins City Hall Bid Date: 3/14/2024

Project #: 23046 Bid Time: 10:00 a.m. CST, 
local time

# COMPANY NAME CONTACT NAME CSI DIVISION EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE NO.

1 Centennial Contractors Enterprises Russell Baldino DIVISION 010000 - GENERAL CONTRACTOR  rbaldino@cce-inc.com 817.909.3376

2 Big Sky Construction Cheryl Mowrey DIVISION 010000 - GENERAL CONTRACTOR cmowrey@bigskyconstruction.com 214.244.3931
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14 Construct Connect Dan Behrendt DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM daniel.behrendt@constructconnect.com 800.364.2029
15 Construct Connect content DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM content@constructconnect.com
16 Construct Connect Kristy Osborn DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM kristy.osborn@constructconnect.com 800.364.2029 x8221
17 Construct Connect Megan Packard DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM Megan.Packard@constructconnect.com 513.458.8631
18 Construct Connect Melissa Zieff DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM Melissa.Zieff@ConstructConnect.com 312.267.1043
19 Construct Connect Ron Ross DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM Ron.Ross@ConstructConnect.com 323.602.5079 x75376
20 Construct Connect Thierry De Windt DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM thierry.dewindt@constructconnect.com 800.364.2029
21 Construct Connect Joanna Bavilacqua DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM Joanna.Bavilacqua@constructconnect.com 312.380.4773
22 Construct Connect Logan Hinton DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM Logan.Hinton@constructconnect.com
26 McGraw Hill / Dodge Davina Jacobs DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM davina.jacobs@construction.com
27 McGraw Hill / Dodge Dodge Bidding DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM dodge.bidding@construction.com
28 McGraw Hill / Dodge Elaine Wilson DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM Elaine.Wilson@construction.com 413.507.0211
29 McGraw Hill / Dodge Jodie Wills DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM jodie.wills@construction.com 812.948.0402
30 McGraw Hill / Dodge Marsha Martin DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM marsha.martin@construction.com
31 McGraw Hill / Dodge Michille Tenedero DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM Michelle.Tenedero@construction.com
33 Dodge Data & Analytics Rose C. Pitogo DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM rose.pitogo@construction.com 413.930.4792
34 Dodge Construction Network Mark Concha DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM mark.concha@construction.com 413.893.3620
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